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NVFC BU9 Click on link NVFC Contacts

WVFC Blue Whales Stefanie MacPherson604-715-1015 stefaniemacpherson@gmail.com

Chris Zed 604-499-3777 Czed1966@gmail.com

WVFC Green Heather Natour 672-755-0604 htnatour@gmail.com

Faris Natour 415-937-2728 farisnatour@gmail.com

WVFC Avengers Daniel Mannarino604-970-1525 forzamech@gmail.com

Dave McLeod 604-817-5287 david.mcleod8@gmail.com

WVFC Red Ciaran Goojha 604-505-8318 ciarangoojha@gmail.com

Tim Jenkin 236-989-6644 jenkin8@gmail.com

WVFC Spartans Malene Colotla 604-928-9483 malene.falch@gmail.com

David Palffy 604-616-8674 DAVIDLAZP@YAHOO.COM

WVFC Titans Heather Hirji 778-994-7797 heather.hirji@gmail.com

Ali Pirbhai 604-551-3211 ali@metrowest.ca

WVFC Yellow Dragons Leif Oleson 778-888-4151 loleson@decks.ca

Shireen Mistry mistry.shireen@gmail.com

BIFC Arrows Niul Bird 778.231.5361 niulbird@bowenfc.com

FC Faly Blues A 15 Dionne Anderson 6047648128 dionne.anderson@canpacmarine.com

Elana Spelling 778-322-1349 spelling13@gmail.com

FC Faly White (Blues B 15)Roham Alipour 778-587-8146rohamalipour6@gmail.com
Elana 778-322-1350 spelling13@gmail.com
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